
34 Duke Street St James’s, London SW1Y 6DF

ABV 50ml

40.5% 18

40% 18

41.3% 14

40% 14

42% 22

42% 13

45% 12

40% 11

43% 14

55% 15

45% 11

70% 16

39% 14

Digestif

Château de Lacquy VSOP, Armagnac, France 

Paul Giraud Napoleon Cognac Grande Champagne, France 

Monteru Single Grape Brandy - (Chardonnay,  
Sauvignon Blanc or Cabernet Sauvignon), Cognac, France

Morin Selection, Calvados, France

Morin Hors D’Age 15yo, Calvados, France

La Vieille Prune, Louis Roque, Souillac, France

Poire Williams, Louis Roque, Souillac, France

Benedictine D.O.M, France

Chartreuse Yellow, France

Chartreuse Green, France

Duval Pastis, France

La Fée Absinthe, France

Fernet-Branca, Italy

Disaronno, Italy 28% 11
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12

12
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Les desserts

Les desserts
tarte aux pommes
mousse au chocolat
gâteau chocolat et amande
baba au rhum
paris-brest aux noisettes
charlotte aux fraises
gâteau à la pistache
café gourmand
macaron framboise et chocolat
mendiant
madeleine au chocolat
dark chocolate shard

Les glaces
vanilla  
chocolate
salted caramel

Les sorbets
apple and mint
strawberry
lemon

Le fromage
fromage du moment

Please inform your server if you have any allergies or special dietary 
needs. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

75ml Bottle

8 35

2018 8 75

2019 10 52

NV

16 140

9

2003 Schlossgut Diel Dorsheimer Goldloch Riesling 
Beerenauslese, Nahe, Germany  37.5cl

36

32

40

78

89

95

450

Dessert wine 

By the glass

12

3.5

110

3.5

2004 Colheita Tawny Port, Niepoort, Portugal 37.5cl 

17

Bottles

2021 Muscat Vin Doux, Island of Samos, Greece 37.5cl

2022 Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, Domaine des Bernardins, 

Rhône, France 37.5cl

2022 Chenin Blanc Straw Wine, Mullineux, Swartland, 

South Africa 37.5cl

Bottle

1103.5

NV

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

8 35NV

1992

3.5

98

Ruby Dum Port, Niepoort, Portugal 37.5cl 

Tawny Dee Port, Niepoort, Portugal 37.5cl 

Jurançon Uroulat, Charles Hours, SW France 75cl 

Banyuls Rimage, Domaine Valcros, Roussillon, France 50cl 

Loupiac Cuvée d’Or, Château Dauphiné-Rondillon 75cl 10

15

96

2004/13 Vinsanto, Hatzidakis, Santorini, Greece 37.5cl 

2005/06 Château d’Yquem Sauternes 37.5cl

Vin Jaune 

Viña Corrales Pago Balbaina Fino, Bodegas 
San Francisco Javier, Spain 75cl

75ml      Bottle

2010

1402009 Malvasia, Pereira D'Oliveira, Madeira 75cl

16

3501982 Boal, Pereira D'Oliveira, Madeira 75cl

22

Passito Sangue d'Oro Bouquet, Pantelleria, Italy 50cl

Vouvray Moelleux Classique, Domaine du Clos Naudin, 
Loire, France 75cl 

Rivesaltes Ambré, Domaine de Rancy, France 50cl 

2014 

NV 15Cuvée des Archeveques Vin Jaune, Vignoble 
Guillaume, Franche-Comté 

-

80

2015 

15 651999 Barsac, Doisy-Daëne 37.5cl

2302011 Riesling Beerenauslese, Sybille Kuntz, Mosel, Germany 37.5cl




